**COMPLETE THIS FORM TO INITIATE SUPPLIER SCOUTING**
MEPNN Supplier Scouting Opportunity Synopsis
☐ *The submitting organization (ex. MEP Center, requesting company, federal/state agency) agrees to notify NIST MEP of
the status of actions taken as a result of this scouting instance within 30 days after receiving a results
report.  Notification should be via email to scouting@nist.gov, indicating the following:
• Contact with matches identified in report complete and supply contract awarded, process complete
• Contact with matches identified in report complete and no supply contract awarded, process complete
• Contact with matches identified in report complete and supply negotiations underway, process in progress

ents:
a. When is it needed by? (Immediate, 30 Days, 6 months, etc.)*
b. Describe packaging requirements (i.e., individually/group packaging)*
c. Where will this item be shipped? *
XIII
Descrip(on Comment Designator Quan(ty Tolerance Voltage - RatedManufacturer Manufacturer PN Footprint
CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X5R 0603 0.1µF C1 1 5% 50V AVX Corpora(on 06035D104KAT2A CAPC0603(1608)55_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/avx-corpora(on/06035D104KAT2A/478-6206-1-ND/2391405
CAP CER 47UF 10V X5R 0805 47µF C2, C3 2 ±20% 10V Murata Electronics North America GRM21BR61A476ME15L CAPC0805(2012)75_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/murata-electronics-north-america/GRM21BR61A476ME15L/490-9961-1-ND/5026442
CAP CER 2.2UF 50V X5R 0805 2.2µF C4, C5 2 ±10% 50V Samsung Electro-Mechanics CL21A225KBFNNNE CAPC0805(2012)75_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/samsung-electro-mechanics/CL21A225KBFNNNE/1276-6702-1-ND/5961561
Capacitor 39pF C6 1 5% 100V Murata Electronics North America GCM1885C2A390JA16D CAPC0603(1608)100_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/murata-electronics-north-america/GCM1885C2A390JA16D/490-8010-1-ND/4380295
Capacitor 6800pF C7 1 5% 50V Murata Electronics North America GRM1885C1H682JA01D CAPC0603(1608)100_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/murata-electronics-north-america/GRM1885C1H682JA01D/490-11477-1-ND/5333317
DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 5A SMC B560C-13-F D1 1 DiodesIncorporated B560C-13-F DIOD-B5X0C-2_M hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/diodes-incorporated/B560C-13-F/B560C-FDICT-ND/768816?utm_adgroup=Semiconductor%20Modules&slid=&gclid=Cj0KCQjwjrvpBRC0ARIsAFrFuV9xtX28b1F-ezSmbPEaWv-xpmao5x98wn7BnfPy_P4zLFKFnKwF9bkaAjUfEALw_wcB
USB - A  Receptacle Connector 4 Posi(on
Through Hole, Right Angle 676430910 J1 1 Molex 676430910 67643-0910 hTps://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/67643-0910?qs=EuyFtE1skifNhj6pwWTsXw%3D%3D&gclid=Cj0KCQjwjrvpBRC0ARIsAFrFuV8HP3Yd8u8eHrQNjKz6qv45bLnWswW3ldvi8EiiNvjDy0q5nG8cyN8aAiP7EALw_wcB
FIXED IND 8.2UH 5.05A 28.6 MOHM 8.2UH L1 1 ±20% Wurth Electronics Inc. 7447797820 7447797820 hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/wurth-electronics-inc/7447797820/732-2213-1-ND/2175728
Resistor 53.6K R1 1 1% Panasonic Electronic Components ERJ-3EKF5362V RESC0603(1608)_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/panasonic-electronic-components/ERJ-3EKF5362V/P53.6KHCT-ND/198432
Resistor 220K R2 1 1% Panasonic Electronic Components ERJ-3EKF2203V RESC0603(1608)_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/panasonic-electronic-components/ERJ-3EKF2203V/P220KHCT-ND/1746744
Resistor 10.2K R3 1 1% Panasonic Electronic Components ERJ-3EKF1022V RESC0603(1608)_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/panasonic-electronic-components/ERJ-3EKF1022V/P10.2KHCT-ND/198104
Resistor 13K R4 1 1% Panasonic Electronic Components ERJ-3EKF1302V RESC0603(1608)_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/panasonic-electronic-components/ERJ-3EKF1302V/P13.0KHCT-ND/198148
Resistor 162K R5 1 1% Panasonic Electronic Components ERJ-3EKF1623V RESC0603(1608)_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/panasonic-electronic-components/ERJ-3EKF1623V/P162KHCT-ND/198190
Resistor 43.2K R6 1 1% Panasonic Electronic Components ERJ-3EKF4322V RESC0603(1608)_L hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/panasonic-electronic-components/ERJ-3EKF4322V/P43.2KHCT-ND/198386
IC REG BCK SPLIT RAIL ADJ 8SOPWR TPS54360B U1 1 Texas Instruments TPS54360BQDDARQ1 TPS54360BQDDARQ1 hTps://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/texas-instruments/TPS54360BQDDARQ1/296-46985-1-ND/7400633
BaTery Connector BC-45-3P475 1 SHENZHEN YIWEI TECHNOLOGY Co.,Ltd BC-45-3P475  rtlcodave@vip.163.com
1